Lucien Young

Writer

Represented by:
Humphrey Elles-Hill

Lucien Young has written satirical books on Trump,-Jeremy Corbyn,-Boris, and-Brexit; and-has a column in-The Observer. He's written-on TV
many-shows, including-SIBLINGS, FRIED, MURDER IN-SUCCESSVILLE,-THE LAST LEG and THE ALTERNATIVE ELECTION.

BOOKS

DATE PUBLICATION (ROLE)

2022 ELON MUSK (ALMOST) SAVES THE

WORLD

2019 THE SECRET DIARY OF BORIS

JOHNSON AGED 13 1/4

2018 THE SECRET DIARY OF JEREMY

CORBYN: A PARODY

2018 # SONNETS

2018 ALICE IN BREXITLAND

2017 TRUMP'S CHRISTMAS CAROL

TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2022 LOADING UP

2022 THE BEST OF US

2021 MERLIN'S ME GRANDAD

2019 THE INVISIBLE LEAGUE

2018 KNIGHT SCHOOL

COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

Headline Publishing
Group

Quercus Publishing

Ebury Press Satirical Secret Diary of Adrian Mole / Jeremy Corbyn pastiche

Ebury Press An original poetry compendium; a Shakespearen take on such
topics as Kim Kardashian, Tinder and Pikachu.

Ebury Press Satirical Lewis Carrol/ Brexit pastiche
Ebury Press
COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

38 Entertainment

Headline Pictures

Blue Zoo

Fudge Park Productions

Roughcut

Original Script Commission

Co-write with Keith Akushie
Original Pilot and Treatment Commission

Original Bible & Script Commission

Original Script Commission

Original Treatment Commission
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2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

RADIO

THE FAMILY

HELP

THE LAST VIRGIN IN NEWCASTLE

HITMEN

THE OLD ME

STICKY

KINGPINS

BRITISH ACADEMIC IN AMERICA (Working
Title)

LIMBO

MURDER IN SUCCESSVILLE

LEARNERS (Co-Writer)

I LIVE WITH MODELS

SIBLINGS 2

FRIED

RAGBAG

SIBLINGS

BLUESTONE 42

HINDSIGHT

GHOST GIRL

STARS (Co-Writer)

Hat Trick

Fudge Park

Hat Trick

Tiger Aspect / Sky One

Objective

BBC

BBC Studios

Hat Trick

Hat Trick (for BBC)

BBC3

Comedy Central

Roughcut TV

Bwark for BBC Three

Bwark / Two Brothers Pictures for BBC

Three

Bwark

Bwark for BBC Three

BBC Productions for BBC Three

BBC Comedy Department

Rough Cut

Objective

Original thriller TV idea in development with
Jimmy Mulville

Original Script in Development

Original Teen Comedy Sitcom

Workshopping original comedy

Original idea in development

Leader of writers’ room for BBC Slice comedy
pilot

Original idea in development
1x60 minute action comedy

Produced by Jed Mercurio

Pilot

One episode of second series

Pilot going to readthrough

Co-written with Joe Parham (Hat Trick)

Joining the team for Comedy Central’s second
series

1 x 30', plus additional material on the other
episodes

2 x 30’ Episodes

Pilot in development

1 x 30', plus additional material on the other
episodes

Additional material

Pilot in development

Pilot in development

Pilot in development

Co-written with Daran Johnson



PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

THE CARIAD RADIO SHOW BBC Radio 4
THEATRE

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2012 ARMAGEDDAPOCALYPSE: THREAT LEVEL DEAD

2011 ARMAGEDDAPOCALYPSE: THE EXPLOSIONING

2010 FOOTLIGHTS TOUR SHOW: GOOD FOR YOU

PROJECT DETAILS

Sketches

COMPANY

Underbelly / Edinburgh Festival

Just the Tonic / Edinburgh Festival

Pleasance Dome / Edinburgh Festival



