Lucien Young

Writer

Represented by:

Humphrey Elles-Hill

Lucien Young has written satirical books on <u>Trump,-Jeremy Corbyn,-Boris</u>, and-<u>Brexit</u>; and-has a column in-<u>The Observer</u>. He's written-on TV many-shows, including-SIBLINGS, FRIED, MURDER IN-SUCCESSVILLE,-THE LAST LEG and THE ALTERNATIVE ELECTION.

BOOKS

DATE	PUBLICATION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2022	ELON MUSK (ALMOST) SAVES THE WORLD	Headline Publishing Group	
2019	THE SECRET DIARY OF BORIS JOHNSON AGED 13 1/4	Quercus Publishing	
2018	THE SECRET DIARY OF JEREMY CORBYN: A PARODY	Ebury Press	Satirical Secret Diary of Adrian Mole / Jeremy Corbyn pastiche
2018	# SONNETS	Ebury Press	An original poetry compendium; a Shakespearen take on such topics as Kim Kardashian, Tinder and Pikachu.
2018	ALICE IN BREXITLAND	Ebury Press	Satirical Lewis Carrol/ Brexit pastiche
2017	TRUMP'S CHRISTMAS CAROL	Ebury Press	

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2022	LOADING UP	38 Entertainment	Original Script Commission
2022	THE BEST OF US	Headline Pictures	Co-write with Keith Akushie Original Pilot and Treatment Commission
2021	MERLIN'S ME GRANDAD	Blue Zoo	Original Bible & Script Commission
2019	THE INVISIBLE LEAGUE	Fudge Park Productions	Original Script Commission
2018	KNIGHT SCHOOL	Roughcut	Original Treatment Commission



2018	THE FAMILY	Hat Trick	Original thriller TV idea in development with Jimmy Mulville
2018	HELP	Fudge Park	Original Script in Development
2018	THE LAST VIRGIN IN NEWCASTLE	Hat Trick	Original Teen Comedy Sitcom
2018	HITMEN	Tiger Aspect / Sky One	Workshopping original comedy
2017	THE OLD ME	Objective	Original idea in development
2017	STICKY	BBC	Leader of writers' room for BBC Slice comedy pilot
2017	KINGPINS	BBC Studios	Original idea in development 1x60 minute action comedy
2016	BRITISH ACADEMIC IN AMERICA (Working Title)	Hat Trick	Produced by Jed Mercurio
2016	LIMBO	Hat Trick (for BBC)	Pilot
2016	MURDER IN SUCCESSVILLE	BBC3	One episode of second series
2015	LEARNERS (Co-Writer)	Comedy Central	Pilot going to readthrough
			Co-written with Joe Parham (Hat Trick)
2015	I LIVE WITH MODELS	Roughcut TV	Joining the team for Comedy Central's second series
2014	SIBLINGS 2	Bwark for BBC Three	1 x 30', plus additional material on the other episodes
2014	FRIED	Bwark / Two Brothers Pictures for BBC Three	2 x 30' Episodes
2014	RAGBAG	Bwark	Pilot in development
2013	SIBLINGS	Bwark for BBC Three	1 x 30', plus additional material on the other episodes
2013	BLUESTONE 42	BBC Productions for BBC Three	Additional material
2013	HINDSIGHT	BBC Comedy Department	Pilot in development
2013	GHOST GIRL	Rough Cut	Pilot in development
2012	STARS (Co-Writer)	Objective	Pilot in development
			Co-written with Daran Johnson

PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
THE CARIAD RADIO SHOW	BBC Radio 4	Sketches

THEATRE

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2012	ARMAGEDDAPOCALYPSE: THREAT LEVEL DEAD	Underbelly / Edinburgh Festival
2011	ARMAGEDDAPOCALYPSE: THE EXPLOSIONING	Just the Tonic / Edinburgh Festival
2010	FOOTLIGHTS TOUR SHOW: GOOD FOR YOU	Pleasance Dome / Edinburgh Festival